Subject to technical modifications without notice. © 2010 12
Components
C15 series
CLIP front fixing bracket
Nickel-plated steel
Screw-on
Right ZSF.1200 R
Left ZSF.1200 L

D
32 32
37
2
cabinet profile length
setback
Runner sets (includes cabinet and drawer profiles)
C15 series
white
Nominal
Length
Min. inside
cabinet depth Nominal length
System screw mounting hole positions
A B C D
320K5500C15 22" 557 (21-7/8") 550 (21-5/8") 165 261 389 517
320K5000C15 20" 507 (19-15/16") 500 (19-11/16") 165 261 389 453
320K4500C15 18" 457 (17-15/16") 450 (17-11/16") 165 261 389 —
320K4000C15 16" 407 (16") 400 (15-3/4") 165 261 357 —
320K3500C15 14" 357 (14") 350 (13-3/4") 165 261 — —
Cabinet profile
Drawer profile
Assembly prongs
Front fixing brackets